DKVM-1708
The PLANET DKVM-1708 is the drawer KVM with single-rail console design offering industrial
level input solution, which optimizes your space utilization by controlling your systems in just
1U space on the rack. The separate rail design helps users to use the 8-Port combo-free KVM
easily. Users do not have to prop the heavy console during the installation but just lock the rails
into the rack and then pull the KVM console into the rails. Simply use the supplied Combo VGA
cable set to link the ports to the console ports of your KVM Switch, regardless of the connected
port interface USB or PS/2.

Power adaptor Universal 100~240V AC input
Certification CE / FCC
Ordering Information
DKVM-1708 17” LCD Drawer KVM Console with 8 Ports Combo-Free Module
Available Modules
DKVM-1716 17” LCD Drawer KVM Console with 16 Ports Combo-Free Module
KVM-800 8-Port KVM Switch
KVM-1600 16-Port KVM Switch
KVM-CB3-1.8/3/5 1.8/3/5-meter 1-to-3 PS2 KVM Cable
KVM-UCB2-1.8/3/5 1.8/3/5-meter 1-to-2 USB KVM Cable